school_name name_last

RMS
BOE
RMS
WHS
RMS
BOE
TBS
HBS

CANGIANO
CARLUCCI
CASTAGNA
HOMETCHKO
HRUSKA
MOORE
SEVELL
STEPNER

name_first
MATILDA
CYNTHIA
MICHELE
CHRISTINE
ANDREA
JUDITH ANNE
DEBORAH
JEANNIE

title

SECRETARY
SECRETARY/CST
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY/CST
SECRETARY
SECRETARY

tenured

Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured

SECRETARIAL APPOINTMENTS
2016-2017

tenure_date step part_time_code_name base_salary_text acct_1

7/2/2010 14.0 Full time
9/2/2015 12.0 Full time
12/9/2000 22.0 Full time
8/26/2007 23.0 Full time
7/15/2010 15.0 Full time
7/2/2011 12.0 Full time
9/2/2008 14.0 Full time
8/1/2007 23.0 Full time

$43,984.00
$41,984.00
$51,984.00
$52,995.00
$44,984.00
$41,984.00
$43,984.00
$52,995.00

11-000-240-105-000-150
11-000-219-105-000-106
11-000-240-105-000-170
11-000-240-105-000-170
11-000-240-105-000-150
11-000-219-105-000-106
11-000-240-105-000-160
11-000-240-105-000-130

desc_1

SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY



