## SECRETARIAL APPOINTMENTS 2016-2017

school_name		name_first	title		tenure_date step part_time_code_name	_ ,_	<del></del>	desc_1
RMS	CANGIANO		SECRETARY	Tenured	7/2/2010 14.0 Full time	\$43,984.00	11-000-240-105-000-150	
BOE	CARLUCCI	CYNTHIA	SECRETARY/CST	Tenured	9/2/2015 12.0 Full time	\$41,984.00	11-000-219-105-000-106	
RMS	CASTAGNA	MICHELE	SECRETARY	Tenured	12/9/2000 22.0 Full time	\$51,984.00	11-000-240-105-000-170	SALARY GUIDE PAY
WHS	HOMETCHKO	CHRISTINE	SECRETARY	Tenured	8/26/2007 23.0 Full time	\$52,995.00	11-000-240-105-000-170	SALARY GUIDE PAY
RMS	HRUSKA	ANDREA	SECRETARY	Tenured	7/15/2010 15.0 Full time	\$44,984.00	11-000-240-105-000-150	SALARY GUIDE PAY
BOE	MOORE	JUDITH ANNE	SECRETARY/CST	Tenured	7/2/2011 12.0 Full time	\$41,984.00	11-000-219-105-000-106	SALARY GUIDE PAY
TBS	SEVELL	DEBORAH	SECRETARY	Tenured	9/2/2008 14.0 Full time	\$43,984.00	11-000-240-105-000-160	SALARY GUIDE PAY
HBS	STEPNER	JEANNIE	SECRETARY	Tenured	8/1/2007 23.0 Full time	\$52,995.00	11-000-240-105-000-130	SALARY GUIDE PAY